

NBFC Sanctions (Rs. Crs)	F Y 2021-22 Q3													
	A. Product Wise													
Sum of Sanctioned Amount (Cr)	FY 2019-2020 Q1	FY 2019-2020 Q2	FY 2019-2020 Q3	FY 2019-2020 Q4	FY 2020-2021 Q1	FY 2020-2021 Q2	FY 2020-2021 Q3	FY 2020-2021 Q4	FY 2021-2022 Q1	FY 2021-2022 Q2	FY 2021-2022 Q3	Growth YOY Q3	Growth over FY 2020	
Auto Loan	609.03	633.68	913.34	578.44	101.35	285.93	494.83	488.23	209.22	611.20	659.41	33%	-28%	
Auto Loan (Personal)	15033.27	13764.27	17306.13	12418.90	3282.28	9572.62	14784.85	13889.82	8808.06	13185.31	15913.26	8%	-8%	
Commercial Equipment Loan	2718.69	2367.56	2809.68	2529.40	1228.52	2612.11	2829.39	3185.62	1343.68	2261.41	2856.37	1%	2%	
Commercial Vehicle Loan	22312.07	20101.14	20192.24	17246.29	3377.12	13203.90	17339.41	21204.14	8503.33	19204.84	20182.27	16%	0%	
Consumer Loan	17983.50	13538.22	16344.12	13055.93	4888.74	9378.73	14826.12	14003.17	11314.47	15070.99	19658.03	33%	20%	
Demand Loan	680.21	444.36	620.55	866.03	266.26	374.75	529.16	901.01	364.39	628.92	510.51	-4%	-18%	
Education Loan	526.66	1984.84	534.92	480.20	127.31	653.74	1017.97	1026.07	968.86	4228.05	706.87	-31%	32%	
Equipment financing (construction office medical)	3067.21	2933.37	2228.90	3036.54	677.91	1069.33	1199.00	1408.11	701.20	1391.44	1293.42	8%	-42%	
Gold Loan	9943.70	11901.63	12464.66	11968.36	9134.14	25682.07	20897.26	14428.19	12828.65	34514.88	25090.55	20%	101%	
Hire purchase	422.03	225.38	156.23	305.95	39.20	111.98	162.06	327.05	128.77	98.88	0.98	-99%	-99%	
Housing Loan	50120.08	48377.82	46930.17	41534.69	13040.95	44240.75	64411.58	85266.30	36348.44	71714.28	68415.01	6%	46%	
LAS	668.37	616.43	835.87	1381.28	475.70	1176.59	1433.55	2139.99	1365.97	1179.77	1107.04	-23%	32%	
Lease finance	1196.26	600.46	782.22	840.69	513.24	449.69	478.83	596.40	335.41	528.17	360.49	-25%	-54%	
Long term loan(period above 3 years)	21927.75	21557.94	23315.96	26120.63	18137.49	18809.13	18690.71	22914.67	12484.07	18050.73	17841.67	-5%	-23%	
Medium term loan (period above 1 year and upto 3 years)	10565.75	13165.33	12999.12	27152.95	9796.60	10613.55	12344.74	17063.56	8611.63	9206.52	6992.32	-43%	-46%	
NCD	517.66	83.05	329.80	121.80	97.02	167.00	50.00	116.30	7.64	119.00	122.50	145%	-63%	
Others	5610.58	6801.44	5319.85	4603.63	981.63	5456.02	5630.03	7536.17	5316.39	7568.53	7873.51	40%	48%	
Personal Loan	19022.10	21512.29	21225.99	21669.58	8469.37	10759.13	17460.41	19296.34	16111.37	23259.62	27985.70	60%	32%	
Property Loan	21378.01	21250.54	21832.97	19565.85	6801.73	15074.88	19907.23	27445.52	12799.29	23395.64	24296.43	22%	11%	
Secured Business Loan	1309.73	1134.35	1213.15	1144.32	260.60	1001.44	1212.90	1687.07	848.92	1299.28	925.41	-24%	-24%	
Short term loan (less than 1 year)	9136.50	10815.67	18785.46	23972.10	9614.29	35302.86	41231.70	42430.91	16769.57	48108.02	29820.64	-28%	59%	
Two Wheeler Loan	9174.07	8422.13	11977.64	7758.06	3020.77	6919.01	10883.06	8222.11	5631.50	7444.30	9932.76	-9%	-17%	
Unsecured Business Loan	17743.79	18976.98	19644.79	18783.39	7166.56	9651.71	16404.94	21793.75	9067.09	17323.68	17619.21	7%	-10%	
Used Car Loan	1902.26	1792.60	2219.94	2048.71	420.96	1198.14	2213.93	2015.40	655.39	1776.28	2075.25	-6%	-7%	
Used Tractor Loan	4078.56	3309.31	5632.58	3676.68	3574.78	4845.85	5857.67	5075.80	4689.49	3987.42	5247.79	-10%	-7%	
Grand Total	249139.72	248341.31	266616.27	262860.42	105494.52	228610.91	292291.34	334461.71	176212.80	326157.15	307487.39	5%	15%	
B. Rural-Urban Classification														
Sum of Sanctioned Amount (Cr)	FY 2019-2020 Q1	FY 2019-2020 Q2	FY 2019-2020 Q3	FY 2019-2020 Q4	FY 2020-2021 Q1	FY 2020-2021 Q2	FY 2020-2021 Q3	FY 2020-2021 Q4	FY 2021-2022 Q1	FY 2021-2022 Q2	FY 2021-2022 Q3	Growth YOY Q3	Growth over FY 2020	
Rural	53857.78	55434.43	60648.56	52089.78	22340.63	48385.60	64083.02	70208.45	38578.19	69076.14	72270.07	13%	19%	
Semi-Urban	23477.40	24172.50	26537.70	24451.09	9065.09	20924.19	27205.71	31339.09	18014.09	31438.90	32500.85	19%	22%	
Urban	171715.25	168651.08	181111.22	187926.04	74472.02	161490.70	211519.86	236194.46	120889.54	238720.51	205382.68	-3%	13%	
Grand Total	249050.44	248258.00	268297.48	264466.91	105877.74	230800.49	302808.60	337742.00	177481.82	339235.55	310153.59	2%	16%	

C. Statewise													
Sum of Sanctioned Amount (Cr)													
Row Labels	FY 2019-2020	FY 2019-2020	FY 2019-2020	FY 2019-2020	FY 2020-2021	FY 2020-2021	FY 2020-2021	FY 2020-2021	FY 2021-2022	FY 2021-2022	FY 2021-2022	Growth YOY	Growth over FY
	Q1	Q2	Q3	Q4	Q1	Q2	Q3	Q4	Q1	Q2	Q3	Q3	2020
AN	22.59	19.70	23.56	16.27	8.89	17.61	39.54	35.30	22.34	63.67	46.11	17%	96%
AP	9794.73	9766.68	10966.91	11493.05	3895.36	8394.54	10500.84	12032.98	7734.92	13221.19	12887.00	23%	18%
AR	36.10	55.36	54.16	156.87	9.17	40.39	62.43	73.15	43.48	61.74	78.29	25%	45%
AS	1815.17	1843.12	1877.58	1681.40	659.71	1462.79	2007.15	2279.11	1527.69	2067.36	2172.02	8%	16%
BR	3874.88	3630.45	4333.96	3651.75	1698.50	3308.88	4315.29	4616.43	3117.71	4340.03	4715.97	9%	9%
CG	3326.37	3135.83	3345.71	2658.05	1194.88	2110.99	3892.63	4014.07	1632.02	3611.77	3730.22	-4%	11%
CH	681.74	623.86	565.65	464.58	249.62	464.47	641.18	701.70	489.21	758.50	704.63	10%	25%
DD	82.53	56.88	415.39	793.06	178.92	1142.26	1026.55	868.95	46.21	1138.90	222.52	-78%	-46%
DL	18560.08	18790.39	18050.93	21109.05	6724.58	12867.50	26125.88	19818.08	11264.22	26148.81	20704.66	-21%	15%
DN	67.00	62.96	78.10	72.06	33.07	55.92	82.93	127.24	68.90	136.45	103.54	25%	33%
GA	495.87	393.83	414.67	441.19	148.74	396.01	455.28	327.67	220.18	478.07	541.66	19%	31%
GJ	18980.76	17229.79	19019.46	18768.13	7001.13	20413.87	25237.60	30561.88	14038.41	31042.13	24955.65	-1%	31%
HP	795.36	736.66	858.31	673.74	262.59	684.82	920.34	814.56	634.87	816.07	968.57	5%	13%
HR	11053.07	8989.33	9680.29	9436.79	5879.07	9736.13	11225.02	11446.98	8485.95	12665.08	11272.56	0%	16%
JH	2125.13	2014.66	2071.89	1926.24	872.27	2007.36	2264.18	2401.04	1379.68	2147.42	2312.97	2%	12%
JK	279.81	228.31	229.33	226.08	99.37	245.28	344.20	330.11	272.09	391.69	424.28	23%	85%
KA	22517.22	22905.11	24145.93	24139.97	11930.62	20957.83	24423.66	29218.49	16537.85	30412.15	27708.02	13%	15%
KL	7281.39	7280.76	7038.42	6609.75	3054.49	6673.56	7704.49	7801.35	4117.05	9090.44	8144.74	6%	16%
LD	0.22	0.53	0.57	1.54	0.12	0.10	0.17	0.43	0.33	1.77	0.86	414%	50%
MH	49489.07	47415.89	56555.11	56629.23	18314.15	52674.82	69677.25	78901.00	37592.46	74939.34	64102.01	-8%	13%
ML	118.32	298.86	150.57	156.69	57.81	77.93	301.96	117.01	51.75	103.23	135.74	-55%	-10%
MN	75.32	81.33	83.91	65.59	73.03	45.73	91.62	100.01	30.28	81.50	92.69	1%	10%
MP	8884.57	9136.04	10812.70	9431.79	3778.13	8212.75	12064.90	14148.15	5911.26	11907.88	13014.91	8%	20%
MZ	54.01	70.39	75.06	72.77	21.16	60.74	61.27	68.79	46.30	62.27	69.03	13%	-8%
NL	20.65	23.00	22.53	23.19	5.71	18.29	27.44	37.05	18.18	36.92	28.69	5%	27%
OR	3368.55	3779.71	4044.41	3731.74	1892.17	3118.32	4202.06	4314.45	2798.59	5666.94	5001.98	19%	24%
PB	5500.83	5279.75	6311.06	4446.35	1822.94	4351.75	5436.76	5397.25	4367.80	5980.89	5960.63	10%	-6%
PY	335.03	325.93	333.50	304.24	147.39	278.62	307.60	346.19	209.97	389.19	325.44	6%	-2%
RJ	13597.73	14382.50	16728.32	16386.55	6270.77	13666.83	19647.60	22825.46	8876.67	20493.19	19824.98	1%	19%
SK	98.21	103.66	93.23	76.44	22.39	59.88	77.14	126.46	46.74	69.03	79.08	3%	-15%
TN	24010.37	22615.40	23766.90	24123.32	9053.07	20508.41	23053.21	29203.98	13454.34	27900.53	24846.91	8%	5%
TR	138.33	157.48	169.69	162.92	75.70	157.43	202.75	200.76	158.56	212.01	225.08	11%	33%
TS	16495.03	21237.12	19166.29	19289.79	10731.20	13114.40	17072.83	23426.13	13622.29	22677.59	24021.35	41%	25%
UK	2209.91	2075.53	1909.12	2632.15	568.16	1751.40	2078.61	2338.26	1187.03	2047.74	2205.34	6%	16%
UP	13864.21	14259.38	16595.31	13854.26	5089.15	12769.85	17144.95	19116.54	10769.57	17330.09	18143.03	6%	9%
WB	9089.57	9335.16	8526.28	8832.57	4239.46	9324.48	10186.39	9796.07	6779.30	10884.31	10559.90	4%	24%
Grand Total	249139.72	248341.31	268514.79	264539.17	106063.49	231171.95	302903.70	337933.04	177554.18	339375.89	310331.04	2%	16%